
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

Spec50 - Kids Class TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Grayson Correa 165 1 25 0 2 20 2 20 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25

2 Patrick "Cole" Peterman 150 2 20 2 20 1 25 1 25 0 2 20 2 20 2 20

3 Ercel Abbott 99 0 1 25 3 16 3 16 2 20 0 0 4 13 6 9

4 Robert Sewall 84 7 7 6 9 6 9 4 13 4 13 5 11 5 11 5 11

5 Gabe Datis 77 4 13 3 16 0 0 0 3 16 3 16 3 16 0 0

6 Artur Pinol-Castellanos  53 0 8 3 4 13 0 5 11 4 13 0 4 13

7 Haarlem Bravo 43 6 9 7 7 5 11 0 6 9 7 7 0 0

8 matthias Martinez 29 5 11 5 11 7 7 0 0 0 0 0

9 William Rodriguez  23 0 0 0 0 7 7 6 9 0 7 7

10 Carter Dreher 16 3 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Connor Raymond 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 16

12 Cooper Glover 13 0 4 13 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Ryder Burchardt 11 0 0 0 5 11 0 0 0 0

14 Zoe Hampel 6 9 3 10 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Gabriella Trias 6 11 3 12 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Gira Macanga 3 10 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Bron Macanga 3 12 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Alexys Mallegol  3 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Eldar Aliev 3 0 11 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Stanley Gustafson 3 0 9 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 kristofer knopf 3 0 0 0 0 8 3 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

Spec110 - Kids Class TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Grayson Correa 195 2 20 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25

2 Patrick "Cole" Peterman 126 1 25 6 9 2 20 2 20 3 16 0 2 20 3 16

3 Alex Coughtry 99 6 9 7 7 6 9 3 16 2 20 3 16 5 11 5 11

4 Carter Dreher 85 5 11 2 20 3 16 6 9 0 6 9 4 13 7 7

5 Cooper Glover 79 4 13 5 11 4 13 4 13 6 9 2 20 0 0 0

6 Kaleb Glover 65 7 7 4 13 5 11 5 11 4 13 7 7 0 8 3

7 Jaymee Hampel 65 3 16 3 16 0 0 0 0 5 11 6 9 4 13

8 Gabe Datis 55 8 3 9 3 0 0 0 5 11 4 13 3 16 6 9

9 Tiffani Clark 28 11 3 11 3 7 7 10 3 10 3 12 3 11 3 12 3

10 Brice Swartz 25 0 15 3 10 3 9 3 11 3 11 3 7 7 9 3

11 Zoe Hampel 21 12 3 13 3 9 3 11 3 0 14 3 10 3 11 3

12 Connor Raymond 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 20

13 Robert Sewall 16 0 0 0 0 7 7 0 10 3 8 3 13 3

14 Malachi Eaves 12 9 3 8 3 0 0 9 3 9 3 0 0

15 Scarlett Mccoy 9 13 3 14 3 0 8 3 0 0 0 0

2022 Season Standings



16 William Rodriguez  9 0 0 0 0 8 3 8 3 0 10 3

17 Ercel Abbott 7 0 0 0 0 7 7 0 0 0

18 Alexys Mallegol  6 10 3 10 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Kyler Anderson - Di Giorgi  6 0 0 0 0 12 3 13 3 0 0

20 Amber Di Giorgi  3 0 12 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Jayden Rodriguez  3 0 0 8 3 0 0 0 0 0

22 Nicholas Fassina 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 3 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

Stock 125 TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Isaac Woodworth 145 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 2 20 1 25 0 0

2 Andrew Weyh 129 3 16 3 16 2 20 3 16 1 25 0 2 20 3 16

3 Ella Dreher 120 4 13 4 13 3 16 4 13 3 16 2 20 3 16 4 13

4 Julian Correa 85 2 20 2 20 0 0 0 0 1 25 2 20

5 Nicholas Coughtry 79 5 11 5 11 4 13 2 20 4 13 0 0 5 11

6 Nathan Bettencourt 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 25

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

GP190 TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Ella Dreher 168 3 16 2 20 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 3 16 3 16

2 Bobby Stellfox 73 4 13 0 2 20 2 20 2 20 0 0 0

3 Brian Swartz 60 0 0 0 3 16 0 2 20 4 13 5 11

4 Julian Correa 50 1 25 1 25 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Mahdi Salem 33 2 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 13

6 Christophe Stanoyevic 27 5 11 0 0 0 0 3 16 0 0

7 Nathan Gouker 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 25 0

8 Joshua Raymond Jr 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 25

9 Logan Cunnison 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 20 0

10 Nathan Bettencourt 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 20

11 Marques Williams 9 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

Super Mini TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Isaac Woodworth 147 0 2 20 3 16 3 16 1 25 1 25 1 25 2 20

2 Andres Dorado 101 2 20 0 1 25 2 20 2 20 3 16 0 0

3 Julian Correa 95 1 25 1 25 0 0 0 0 2 20 1 25

4 Edwin Laverde 65 4 13 0 5 11 1 25 3 16 0 0 0

5 Dane White 45 3 16 3 16 4 13 0 0 0 0 0

6 Tony Martinez 33 0 0 6 9 5 11 4 13 0 0 0

7 Joseph McCarthy 20 7 7 0 0 0 0 4 13 0 0

8 Bobby Stellfox 20 0 0 2 20 0 0 0 0 0

9 Nic Blanchet 20 0 0 0 0 0 2 20 0 0

10 Andres Jaramillo 18 0 5 11 0 0 0 0 7 7 0

11 Kaleb Stephens 18 0 0 0 6 9 0 0 6 9 0

12 Jeremy Herring 16 8 3 4 13 0 0 0 0 0 0



13 Jesse Berwick 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 16 0

14 Juan Alizo 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 16

15 Mike Debrabant 13 0 0 0 4 13 0 0 0 0

16 Logan Cunnison 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 13 0

17 Keegan harlan 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 13

18 Mahdi Salem 11 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Shaun Fassina 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 11 0

20 Nicholas Coughtry 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 11

21 Anderson Rocha  9 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 Nicholas Taormina 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 3 0

23 Andrew Weyh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

MonkeyBike TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Isaac Woodworth 141 1 25 1 25 1 25 3 16 1 25 1 25 0 0

2 Andrew Weyh 131 3 16 3 16 6 9 1 25 2 20 0 1 25 2 20

3 Devon Houston 61 0 0 0 0 3 16 2 20 0 1 25

4 Bobby Stellfox 57 0 4 13 5 11 2 20 4 13 0 0 0

5 David Hugh 56 2 20 2 20 3 16 0 0 0 0 0

6 Matthew Mendez 37 4 13 5 11 4 13 0 0 0 0 0

7 Zachary Demboske  25 0 0 0 0 0 3 16 0 6 9

8 Christophe Stanoyevic 22 0 6 9 0 0 0 4 13 0 0

9 Eli Bolin 22 0 0 0 0 0 6 9 0 4 13

10 Dane White 20 0 0 2 20 0 0 0 0 0

11 Nash Zheng 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 20 0

12 Bonnie Pollard 18 5 11 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Joseph McCarthy 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 16

14 Leo Pazzoto 13 0 0 0 4 13 0 0 0 0

15 MATTHEW DEXTER 12 6 9 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Chris Glandon 11 0 0 0 0 5 11 0 0 0

17 Casey Garner 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 11

18 Karthik Gundavarapu 10 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 0 8 3

19 Rendra Malindo 10 0 0 0 0 0 9 3 0 7 7

20 Kristina VanHouten  7 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Eddie Cacciola 7 0 0 7 7 0 0 0 0 0

22 Tony Rodriguez 6 0 0 0 0 0 8 3 0 9 3

23 Cameron Weimorts 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 3

24 Kristina VanHouten 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 3

25 george reavis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 Katherine San Clemente  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

F1 TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Dane White 61 2 20 3 16 1 25 0 0 0 0 0

2 Matthew Ottum 54 0 0 0 0 2 20 6 9 1 25 0



3 Christian Gates 53 0 7 7 7 7 2 20 4 13 9 3 0 8 3

4 Isaac Woodworth 50 1 25 1 25 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Joseph McCarthy 50 0 0 0 0 0 1 25 0 1 25

6 David Hugh 45 3 16 4 13 3 16 0 0 0 0 0

7 Kyle Barnhill 43 0 0 5 11 0 3 16 4 13 0 10 3

8 Zachary Demboske  35 5 11 0 0 0 0 5 11 0 4 13

9 Jordan Hand 34 0 0 6 9 0 7 7 7 7 0 5 11

10 Mike Debrabant 25 0 0 0 1 25 0 0 0 0

11 Nicholas Coughtry 25 0 0 0 0 1 25 0 0 0

12 Christophe Stanoyevic 25 0 0 0 0 0 3 16 0 6 9

13 Bobby Stellfox 24 4 13 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Cameron Jones 20 0 2 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Andrew Farkas 20 0 0 2 20 0 0 0 0 0

16 Eric Palazzo  20 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 20 0

17 Tyler Cunningham 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 20

18 Dylan Cunningham 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 16

19 Matthew Mendez 13 0 0 4 13 0 0 0 0 0

20 Ella Dreher 11 0 0 0 0 5 11 0 0 0

21 Andrew Weyh 9 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 JOHN WALBERG 9 0 0 0 0 6 9 0 0 0

23 Devon Houston 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7

24 Eddie Cacciola 3 0 0 0 0 8 3 0 0 0

25 Chris Glandon 3 0 0 0 0 9 3 0 0 0

26 Eli Bolin 3 0 0 0 0 0 8 3 0 0

27 Karthik Gundavarapu 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 3

28 Mike Debrabant 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

F2 TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Andrew Weyh 114 2 20 0 4 13 3 16 1 25 0 2 20 2 20

2 Devon Houston 98 0 2 20 1 25 0 2 20 2 20 0 4 13

3 Alexis Olivera 70 0 0 2 20 0 0 0 1 25 1 25

4 Matthew Mendez 61 1 25 1 25 5 11 0 0 0 0 0

5 Logan Cunnison 25 0 0 0 1 25 0 0 0 0

6 Nic Blanchet 25 0 0 0 0 0 1 25 0 0

7 Mike Debrabant 20 0 0 0 2 20 0 0 0 0

8 Cameron Jones 16 0 3 16 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Andrew Farkas 16 0 0 3 16 0 0 0 0 0

10 Chris Glandon 16 0 0 0 0 3 16 0 0 0

11 Joseph McCarthy 16 0 0 0 0 0 3 16 0 0

12 Andres Jaramillo 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 16 0

13 Tyler Cunningham 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 16

14 Charles Dean 13 0 0 0 0 4 13 0 0 0

15 Nash Zheng 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 13 0

16 Dane White 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

MiniGP Pro - Kids Class TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Grayson Correa 165 0 2 20 2 20 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25

2 Carter Dreher 148 1 25 1 25 1 25 0 2 20 2 20 2 20 4 13

3 Patrick "Cole" Peterman 115 2 20 5 11 3 16 3 16 3 16 0 3 16 2 20

4 Gavin Adams 73 3 16 10 3 4 13 7 7 5 11 5 11 11 3 6 9

5 Jaymee Hampel 67 4 13 3 16 0 0 0 3 16 5 11 5 11

6 Kaleb Glover 59 5 11 4 13 6 9 5 11 6 9 10 3 0 8 3

7 Alex Coughtry 57 0 8 3 8 3 4 13 4 13 6 9 6 9 7 7

8 Cooper Glover 44 7 7 7 7 9 3 2 20 7 7 0 0 0 0

9 Logan Evans 40 6 9 6 9 0 0 10 3 4 13 12 3 9 3

10 Taylor Gregg 33 11 3 11 3 5 11 0 0 8 3 4 13 0

11 Tiffani Clark 24 9 3 12 3 13 3 8 3 11 3 11 3 9 3 11 3

12 Ercel Abbott 19 0 0 7 7 6 9 9 3 0 0 0

13 Malachi Eaves 16 8 3 9 3 0 0 8 3 7 7 0 0

14 Gabe Datis 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 16

15 Zoe Hampel 15 0 0 12 3 9 3 0 12 3 8 3 10 3

16 Luke Pajak 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 0

17 Alexys Mallegol  6 10 3 13 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Robert Sewall 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 3 0 0

19 Jayden Rodriguez  3 0 0 11 3 0 0 0 0 0

20 Marques Williams II 3 0 0 10 3 0 0 0 0 0

21 Dylan Doughetry 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 3 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

GP110 - Kids Class TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Carter Dreher 172 1 25 1 25 1 25 5 11 3 16 1 25 1 25 2 20

2 Grayson Correa 109 0 4 13 2 20 0 2 20 2 20 2 20 3 16

3 Ercel Abbott 94 0 2 20 0 1 25 1 25 0 4 13 5 11

4 Marques Williams II 92 3 16 5 11 0 2 20 5 11 5 11 3 16 7 7

5 Gabe Datis 83 2 20 3 16 0 0 0 7 7 3 16 5 11 4 13

6 Cooper Glover 73 4 13 6 9 3 16 4 13 6 9 4 13 0 0 0

7 Patrick "Cole" Peterman 69 0 0 4 13 3 16 4 13 6 9 6 9 6 9

8 Taylor Gregg 43 5 11 7 7 5 11 0 0 7 7 7 7 0

9 Connor Raymond 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 25

10 Jaymee Hampel 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 3 8 3

11 Stanley Gustafson 3 0 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

40+ Stock 125 TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Pat Sheridan 175 1 25 1 25 1 25 0 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25

2 R Sam Clark 81 0 0 2 20 1 25 2 20 3 16 0 0 0

3 Christophe Stanoyevic 74 3 16 2 20 3 16 0 0 5 11 0 5 11

4 Rick Glover 69 4 13 3 16 4 13 2 20 0 0 0 0 0 7 7



5 Tim Amico 69 8 3 0 0 5 11 4 13 6 9 2 20 4 13

6 Zachary Demboske  56 2 20 0 0 0 0 2 20 0 3 16

7 Christian Gates 55 7 7 5 11 6 9 4 13 6 9 9 3 0 8 3

8 Matthew Ottum 45 0 0 0 0 3 16 4 13 3 16 0

9 Eddie Cacciola 33 0 0 0 0 3 16 8 3 11 3 5 11 0

10 JOHN WALBERG 27 0 0 0 0 5 11 7 7 0 6 9

11 Bonnie Pollard 23 0 0 5 11 6 9 0 12 3 0 0

12 Richard Coughtry 22 6 9 4 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Scott Stump 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 20

14 Craig Pajak 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 13 0

15 MERRITH KNIGHT 12 10 3 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Clayton Adams 11 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 MERRITH KNIGHT 7 0 0 0 0 7 7 0 0 0

18 Matthew Celender 3 9 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 matthew celender 3 0 0 0 0 0 10 3 0 0

20 Rick Podlas 3 0 0 0 0 0 8 3 0 0

21 Rendra Malindo 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 3

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

Motard TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Jorge Vasco 143 4 13 3 16 3 16 1 25 1 25 1 25 3 16 7 7

2 Avery Dreher 116 1 25 1 25 1 25 0 0 0 1 25 3 16

3 Andres Dorado 89 3 16 0 2 20 2 20 2 20 4 13 0 0

4 Isaac Woodworth 86 0 7 7 7 7 6 9 3 16 3 16 2 20 5 11

5 Yesey Marrero 79 6 9 6 9 4 13 3 16 6 9 2 20 0 8 3

6 Maikel Perez 73 5 11 5 11 5 11 4 13 4 13 5 11 0 9 3

7 osvaldo diaz 48 8 3 9 3 6 9 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 9 10 3

8 Julian Correa 42 0 2 20 0 0 0 0 4 13 6 9

9 Brandon Paasch 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 25

10 Christopher Kosan 23 0 8 3 0 0 5 11 6 9 0 0

11 Giorgio Cravotto 20 2 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Ashton Yates 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 20

13 Jordan Hand 15 9 3 10 3 9 3 0 9 3 8 3 0 0 0

14 Juan Diaz-Ruiz 15 0 12 3 11 3 0 11 3 14 3 0 13 3

15 Víctor Rosales  13 0 4 13 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Diego Perez 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 13

17 Kyle Barnhill 12 0 13 3 13 3 0 14 3 15 3 0 0 0

18 Juan Osorio 11 0 0 0 5 11 0 0 0 0

19 Ryan Barbour 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 11 0

20 Edelberto Acosta  10 7 7 0 0 0 0 20 3 0 0

21 Adriano Vieira 9 10 3 14 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 3

22 Juan Jaramillo 9 11 3 0 8 3 0 8 3 0 0 0

23 Carlos Rivera 9 0 0 0 0 10 3 11 3 0 11 3

24 Andrew Reddington 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 0

25 Joaquin Lara 6 0 15 3 0 0 0 0 0 17 3



26 Rob Bergollo 6 0 11 3 0 0 0 13 3 0 0 0

27 Tony Martinez 6 0 0 0 0 0 12 3 18 3 0 0

28 David Ramirez  6 0 0 12 3 0 0 0 0 14 3

29 Jason Datis 6 0 0 0 0 0 10 3 9 3 0

30 Devon Houston 3 0 0 10 3 0 0 0 0 0

31 Andrew Reddington 3 0 0 0 0 13 3 0 0 0

32 Peter Maynard 3 0 0 0 0 0 9 3 0 0

33 Nic Blanchet 3 0 0 0 0 0 12 3 0 0

34 Aurelio Casillas 3 0 0 0 0 0 22 3 0 0

35 Jeriel Alvarez 3 0 0 0 0 0 21 3 0 0

36 Manuel Alonso 3 0 0 0 0 0 19 3 0 0

37 Logan Cunnison 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 3 0

38 Turner koletich 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 3 0

39 Arnaldo Dorna 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 3

40 Andrew Reddington  3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 3

41 Shaieb Abuawad 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 Simao Lawant 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 Mike Debrabant 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 Gus Rodio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 Alejandro Rei 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

Stock 125 HW TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Bobby Stellfox 120 1 25 1 25 1 25 2 20 1 25 0 0 0

2 Pat Sheridan 105 2 20 2 20 2 20 0 2 20 0 1 25 0

3 Christian Gates 83 4 13 4 13 3 16 3 16 7 7 5 11 0 7 7

4 Matthew Ottum 56 0 0 0 0 5 11 1 25 2 20 0

5 JOHN WALBERG 38 0 0 0 0 6 9 2 20 0 6 9

6 Devon Houston 32 0 0 0 0 3 16 0 0 3 16

7 Dylan Cunningham 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 25

8 Tyler Cunningham 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 20

9 Daniel Boyce 16 3 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 MERRITH KNIGHT 16 0 3 16 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Dan Boyce 16 0 0 0 0 0 3 16 0 0

12 Cameron Myers 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 16 0

13 Tim Amico 13 0 0 0 4 13 0 0 0 0

14 R Sam Clark 13 0 0 0 0 4 13 0 0 0

15 Derek Boyce 13 0 0 0 0 0 4 13 0 0

16 Eddie Cacciola 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 13 0

17 Scott Stump 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 13

18 Eric Palazzo  11 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 11 0

19 Casey Garner 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 11

20 MERRITH KNIGHT 3 0 0 0 0 8 3 0 0 0

21 Rendra Malindo 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 3

22 Cameron Myers 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 3



23 Karthik Gundavarapu 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 3

24 Christophe Stanoyevic 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 3

25 Luis Gutierrez  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7

GP120 TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Ella Dreher 170 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 2 20 1 25

2 Nathan Gouker 25 0 0 0 0 0 1 25 0

3 Evie Palazzo 16 0 0 0 0 0 3 16 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3

GP Premier TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 MATTHEW DEXTER 25 0 0 1 25

2 Alan Glenn 20 0 0 2 20

3 Marques Williams 0 0 0 0 0

4 Logan Cunnison 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2

SS 300 TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Amber Di Giorgi  41 1 25 3 16

2 Rick Podlas 25 0 1 25

3 Matt Vassallo 20 0 2 20

Race 1

GP160 TOT Pos Pts

1 Joshua Raymond Jr 25 1 25

2 Nathan Bettencourt 20 2 20


